HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

(Schedule R)

N-5

Community Health Nutritionist | Hourly

Wellness Cordinator Bi-Weekly
Annual

N-6

Public Health Nurse | Hourly

Community Health Nutritionist Ii Bi-Weekly
Annual

N-7

Public Health Nurse i Hourly

Public Health Specialist Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2015

BEGINNING

$22.38
$1,790.40
$46,550.40

$26.30
$2,104.00
$54,704.00

. $26.83
$2,146.40
$55,806.40

ENDING

$27.97
$2,237.60
$58,177.60

$20.36
$2,348.80
$61,068.80

$30.79
$2,463.20
$64,043.20

HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES

(Schedule NR)
N-5
Community Health Nutritionist | Hourly
Weillness Cordinator Bi-Weekly
Annual
N-6
Public Health Nurse | Hourly
Community Health Nurtitionist |I Bi-Weekly
Annual
N-7
Public Heaith Nurse Il Hourly
Public Health Specialist Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1-Dec 31, 2015

BEGINNING

$21.92
$1,753.60
$45,593.60

$25.77
$2,061.60
$53,601.60

$26.32
$2,105.60
$54,745.60

ENDING

$27.41
$2,192.80
$57,012.80

$28.76
$2,300.80
$59,820.80

$30.20
$2,416.00
$62,816.00
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