HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES (Schedule R)

		Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2015	
		BEGINNING	ENDING
<u>N-5</u>			
Community Health Nutritionist I Wellness Cordinator	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$22.38 \$1,790.40 \$46,550.40	\$27.97 \$2,237.60 \$58,177.60
<u>N-6</u>			
Public Health Nurse I Community Health Nutritionist II	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$26.30 \$2,104.00 \$54,704.00	\$29.36 \$2,348.80 \$61,068.80
<u>N-7</u>			
Public Health Nurse II Public Health Specialist	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$26.83 \$2,146.40 \$55,806.40	\$30.79 \$2,463.20 \$64,043.20

HEALTH DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEES (Schedule NR)

		Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2015		
		BEGINNING	ENDING	
<u>N-5</u>				
Community Health Nutritionist I	Hourly	\$21.92	\$27.41	
Wellness Cordinator	•	1 .		
VV CIII 1635 COI UII I a IOI	Bi-Weekly	\$1,753.60	\$2,192.80	
	Annual	\$45,593.60	\$57,012.80	
<u>N-6</u>				
Public Health Nurse I	Hourly	\$25.77	600 7 0	
Community Health Nurtitionist II	•	1	\$28.76	
Community Health Numilionist II	Bi-Weekly	\$2,061.60	\$2,300.80	
	Annual	\$53,601.60	\$59,820.80	
<u>N-7</u>				
Dublic Llocate Name at				
Public Health Nurse II	Hourly	\$26.32	\$30.20	
Public Health Specialist	Bi-Weekly	\$2,105.60	\$2,416.00	
	Annual	\$54,745.60	\$62,816.00	
		ΨΟ 1,1 ΤΟ.00	Ψ02,010.00	